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Company Name Website Hall/Booth 

Access Laser www.accesslaser.com A3.230 

Accumold www.accu-mold.com A4.218 

AdValue Photonics www.advaluephotonics.com A2.112 

Advance Reproductions Corp www.advancerepro.com B3.116 

Aepre Instruments, Inc. https://apre-inst.com/ B2 340 

ALLUXA Inc. www.alluxa.com B2.319 

American Photonics www.americanphotonics.com B2.144 

AMETEK GmbH  BU Navitar Special 
Optics - Pixelink www.navitar.com A3.411 

Analog Modules  Inc. www.analogmodules.com A2.104 

AOC Advanced Optowave Corp. www.a-optowave.com B2.415 

Aperture Optical Sciences Inc. https://apertureos.com/ B1 210 

Archer OpTx  Inc. www.archeroptx.com B1.202 

Arizona Commerce Authority www.azcommerce.com B2.555 

Arroyo Instruments Inc.  https://www.arroyoinstruments.com/ B2 340 
Ascentta Photonic Components and 
Custom Solutions www.ascentta.com/ B2.550 

Aspen Systems www.aspensystems.com B2.120 

Avantier Inc. www.avantierinc.com/ B1.171B 

Bandwidth10 www.bandwidth10.com/ A2.245 
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Boston Micro Fabrication (BMF) www.bmf3d.com A3.434 

Broadcom Inc. https://www.broadcom.com/ B2.310 

CoorsTek www.coorstek.com B1.145 

Cutting Edge Optronics www.cuttingedgeoptronics.com B2.507 

Cybel LLC https://cybel-llc.com/ A2.539 

DAC International www.dac-intl.com B2.147 

DataRay https://dataray.com/ A2 103 

Electro-Optical Products Corp https://eopc.com/ A2 103 

Empire West  Inc www.opticspackaging.com B1.514 

Epolin www.epolin.com B2.535 

Gamma Scientific https://gamma-sci.com/ B2 340 

Gel-Pak a Delphon company www.gelpak.com/about/ A2.639 

General Dynamics Mission Systems www.gdmissionsystems.com B1.265 

GPD Optoelectronics Corp. www.gpd-ir.com B2.516 

Haas Laser https://haaslti.com/ B2 319 

Hinalea https://hinalea.ai/ A3 214 

Hinds Instruments www.hindsinstruments.com B2.550 
Holographix A Headwall Group 
company www.holographix.com/ B1.520 

IDEX Health & Science www.idex-hs.com/ B1.435 

InPhenix Inc. www.inphenix.com B2.531 

InPut Optica Technology  Inc. www.inputoptica.com B2.412 
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IRflex Corporation www.irflex.com B1.159 

Kentek Corporation www.kenteklaserstore.com B2.550 

KERN Technologies  LLC www.eqphotonics.de B3.419 

KYOCERA SLD Laser www.kyocera-sldlaser.com B2.550 

L3Harris Technologies www.l3harris.com A2.629 

Labsphere  Inc. www.labsphere.com A3.216 

Lambda Research Corp. www.lambdares.com B1.532 

Laser Institute of America https://www.lia.org/ B3 549 

Leonardo Electronics US Inc. www.leonardo.us B3.110 

LIGHTEL TECHNOLOGIES www.lightel.com A2.347 

Lightera https://lightera.com/ A 229 

Liquid Instruments www.liquidinstruments.com A3.539 

Lumencor  Inc. www.lumencor.com B1.429 

Lumentum Operations LLC www.lumentum.com A2.337 

Lumina Power Inc. www.luminapower.com B3.534 

Luminar Semiconductor www.luminarsemi.com B2.550 

LUNA Innovations www.lunainc.com/ A3.240 

Masimo Semiconductor www.masimosemiconductor.com A2.110 

MegaWatt Lasers  Inc. www.megawattlasers.com A2.104 

Micro-LAM  Inc. www.micro-lam.com B1.510 

Micronix www.micronixusa.com B2 340 

http://www.irflex.com/
http://www.kenteklaserstore.com/
https://www.eqphotonics.de/
http://www.kyocera-sldlaser.com/
http://www.l3harris.com/
http://www.labsphere.com/
http://www.lambdares.com/
https://www.lia.org/
http://www.leonardo.us/
http://www.lightel.com/
https://lightera.com/
http://www.liquidinstruments.com/
https://www.lumencor.com/
http://www.lumentum.com/
http://www.luminapower.com/
https://www.luminarsemi.com/
http://www.lunainc.com/
https://www.masimosemiconductor.com/
http://www.megawattlasers.com/
http://www.micro-lam.com/
https://www.micronixusa.com/


m-oem www.m-oem.com A3.516 

Molex www.molex.com/polymicro A2.438 

Moore Nanotechnology Systems  LLC www.nanotechsys.com B1.300 

Necsel IP Inc www.necsel.com B2.460 

New Scale Technologies Inc. www.newscaletech.com B2.550 

New Source Technology newsourcetechnology.com B2.550 

Nittany Laser LLC www.nittanylaser.com B3.531 

nLIGHT  Inc. www.nlight.net A3.328 

NMLaser Products Inc. www.nmlaser.com B2.500 

NoIR Laser Co. LLC dba NoIR InSight www.noirinsight.com B2.513 
North American Coating Laboratories 
(NACL) www.nacl.com B1.143 

Northrop Grumman SYNOPTICS www.ngc.com/synoptics B2.507 

NP Photonics https://www.npphotonics.com/ A2 303 

Oakley  Inc. www.exciton.luxottica.com https://www.optica.org/ 

OPC Foundation www.opcfoundation.org B5.224 

OFS www.ofsoptics.com A2.229 

OPTICA https://www.optica.org/ Ew.600.2 

OptiGrate Corp. www.optigrate.com B1.127 

Optikos Corporation www.optikos.com B1.250 
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Optilab LLC www.optilab.com B2.557 

Optimax www.optimaxsi.com B1.251 

Opto-Alignment Technology  Inc. www.optoalignment.com B1.232 

Opto Diode Corp. www.eqphotonics.de B2.310 
ORTEL  A Photonics Foundries 
Enterprise www.eqphotonics.de B2.310 

OSI Opto Electronics https://www.osioptoelectronics.com/ B2.141 

Pacific Lasertec www.pacificlasertec.com A2.652 

Pacific Lasertec www.pacificlasertec.com A2.333 

Pavilion Integration Corporation www.pavilionintegration.com A3.330 

Photodigm  Inc. www.photodigm.com A2.645 

Photonics Industries International Inc. www.photonix.com B3.322A 

Photonics Media www.Photonics.com B3.112 

Piezo Motors https://piezomotors.com/ A2 175 

Plymouth Grating Laboratory  Inc. www.plymouthgrating.com B1.345 

PolyScience https://www.polyscience.com/ 
 

Power Technology Inc. www.powertechnology.com B2.511 

Precision Laser Scanning www.precisionlaserscanning.com B3.515 
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Pure Photonics LLC www.pure-photonics.com A2.635 

ProPhotonix www.prophotonix.com B2.238 

QED Technologies International Inc. www.qedmrf.com B1.547 

Quantum Computing Inc www.quantumcomputinginc.com A2.146 
Quantum Economic Development 
Consortium 

https://quantumconsortium.org/ 
A1.451 

Quartus Engineering www.quartus.com B2.340 

RayTools Inc. www.raytools.ch B3.437 
ScannerMAX - A Divison of Pangolin 
Laser Systems www.scannermax.com B2.451 

SemiNex Corporation www.seminex.com A2.603 

Sheaumann Laser  Inc. www.sheaumann.com A2.451 

Spectrum Scientific Inc. (SSI) www.ssioptics.com B1.516 

SPIE www.spie.org B2.551 

StellarNet, Inc. https://www.stellarnet.us/ A2.103 

Sydor Optics  Inc. www.sydor.com B1.259 

Synopsys  Inc. www.synopsys.com/optical-solutions B2.307 

Tecport Optics  Inc. www.tecportoptics.com B1.430 

Teledyne FLIR Scientific Materials https://www.scientificmaterials.com/ B1.249 

Teledyne FLIR Scientific Materials www.scientificmaterials.com B1.249 
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Teledyne Acton Optics www.actonoptics.com B1.249 

Teledyne Judson https://www.teledynejudson.com/ A3.145 

Teledyne Princeton Instruments www.princetoninstruments.com A3.415 

Ultrafast Systems LLC https://www.ultrafast.systems/ B2.550 

Universal Photonics  Inc. universalphotonics.com/ B1.500 

Valley Design Corp. www.valleydesign.com B1.545 

Viavi Solutions www.viavisolutions.com/osp B1.111 

Vortran Laser https://vortranlaser.com/ A2.103 

Wasatch Photonics www.wasatchphotonics.com A3.124 

Xinxin Gem Technology Group LLC www.gem-oe.com B1.279 
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